Infinity® Acute Care System
Patient Monitoring Solution
Transform your clinical workflow with Infinity® Acute Care System. Its
multiparameter monitor integrates with its networked medical-grade
workstation, giving you real-time vital signs, access to clinical hospital
systems and data management applications for a comprehensive range of
patient information and powerful analysis tools at the point-of-care.
D

Recharging time 12 hours (maximum)
Protection against ingress of water IPX1 per IEC 60529 – protected against harmful effects of water
Ordering Information
IACS Monitoring with C500 MS25510
IACS Monitoring with C700 MS25520
IACS Accessories MS22113
System Accessories MS23333
Language Support: English, German, French, Spanish, Italian, Dutch, Swedish, Portuguese (Brazilian), Danish, Norwegian, Japanese
(Katakana), Russian, Turkish, Polish, Greek, Hungarian, Chinese (Simplified), Czech, Finnish
Note: Language availability may vary. Please speak with your Dräger representative for more information.
Locked Options
12 Channel option (note: applies to C500 only) MS20505
16 Channel option (note: applies to C500 and C700) MS20506
Full Arrhythmia option MS22225
12-lead ECG option MS20508
Multi-IBP (IBP > 2) option MS20504
IT Web-enabled layouts MS20511
IT Web-enabled tabs MS20512
View Editor (Custom View Editor) MS20515
Physiological Calculations option MS20516
Wireless (M540) MS16266
For more information, please speak with your Dräger representative.
Apollo, Babylog, Carina, Evita, Infinity, Medical Cockpit, MCable, MPod, Oxylog, PatientWatch, Perseus, Primus, Savina and Zeus are
trademarks of Dräger.